Year 2 Girls

Position Race Number
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216
208
225
215
224
266
238
241
213
253
257
231
264
230
268
220
223
265
205
222

Time
02:47
02:50
03:03
03:07
03:24
03:25
03:31
03:33
03:38
03:39
03:45
03:46
03:50
03:53
03:55
03:57
03:59
04:00
04:02
04:08

First Name
Poppy
Erin
Tara
Saoirse
Elena
Millie
Darcey
Dottie
Anya
Ella
Aalish
Kayla
Emma
Alexandra
Sofia
Iris
Phoebe
Alexie
Katie
Chloe

Surname
Clayton
Morgan

Nelson
Gell
Atherton
Ward

O'Rourke

Hampton
Paradise

Gill
Kilgallon
Byrne
Cross
Corris
Colley
Douglas

Christian
Kaneen

Ridout
McCarthy

School
Laxey
Onchan
Braddan
Peel Clothworkers
Peel Clothworkers
Ashley Hill
Braddan
Bunscoill Ghaelgagh
St Johns
Scoill yn Jubilee
Bunscoill Ghaelgagh
Ashley Hill
Dhoon
Rushen
Scoill yn Jubilee
Peel Clothworkers
Marown
Anagh Coar
Onchan
Braddan

Category
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G
2G




